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PGF1 FEMENI

P.Cat. Dorsal

369
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308
326
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337
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www.crossedline.com

Equip

C.A. IGUALADA
AEMDEKP

C.A. IGUALADA

CAl

JESUS MARIA
DOLORS MARTI
INDEPENDENT
MARISTES IGUALADA

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

LAIA CERRO SANCHEZ HELENA AGUILERA CARO

ALBA ARAGON ROVIRA AINA TARRIDA ROIG

EMMA CERRO SANCHEZ INGRID DIAZ-GUERRA PRATS

LAURA VAN DAALEN SANCHEZ MARTA VAN DAALEN SANCHEZ
MARTINA PRADO TAMAYO ALBA MARTIN PINO

AINA VILA CANTERO JULIA RUANA MARIMON

QUERALT AZUAZA AUSAS JANA CASADO MONTELLA

ONA CARRERO PALMES ANDREA BUENO MARCHAL

Temps
Meta
0h10:43.04
0h10:49.00
0h10:54.01
0h11:31.01
0h13:25.03
0h13:28.06
0h13:30.07
0h14:11.02

Dif.

0h00:05.06
0h00:10.07
0h00:47.07
0h02:41.09
0h02:45.02
0h02:47.02
0h03:27.08
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PGF1 MASCULI

P.Cat. Dorsal

313
319
335
363
330
387
388
384
395
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www.crossedline.com

Equip

ESCOLAPIES IGUALADA
ESPORTIU PENEDES

DOLORS MARTI
GARCIA FOSSAS

ESCOLAPIES
SUPER BROTHERS
MARISTES

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

JOAN MARTINEZ ESPINOSA POL MENA LLOBERA
JOAN COMPTE ESCLASANS SAM LINARES FORDHAM
MARTI ESCOLA VALLS PAU SALA CABEZA

ALEX GUILLEN MILLAN GENIS DEL VISO MASMITJA
PAU VENTURA GILI GENIS BORRAS VILALTA

ROC USON BASOLS JAN MARIMON VALLS

ENRIC ROSET VIVES MARC OCANA NEVADO

ROC MONCUNILL LOPEZ ARNAU BALCELLS COMPTE
ALEX ALCALA LEO MORIANA

Temps
Meta
0h08:44.06
0h09:11.08
0h09:26.05
0h10:27.04
0h10:50.05
0h12:02.09
0h13:19.03
0h13:22.09
0h13:55.09

Dif.

0h00:27.02
0h00:41.08
0h01:42.07
0h02:05.09
0h03:18.02
0h04:34.06
0h04:38.03
0h05:11.03
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La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Temps
P.Cat. Dorsal Equip Corredors Meta Dif.
1 322 GERARD ESCOLA VALLS BRUNA GUMA GUARDIOLA 0h12:18.02
2 393 CANDELA SEGURA TAPIA ALEX MARTINEZ CASTUERA 0h13:48.00 0h01:29.07
3 328 AIDA FARRE MARTINEZ TON VENTURA GILI 0h14:19.09 0h02:01.07

L)
LiNE Pagina 4 de 10

www.crossedline.com



PGF2 FEMENI

P.Cat. Dorsal
1 302
2 311
3 342
4 310
5 315
6 358
7 321
8 350
9 345
10 362
11 331
12 338
13 372
14 359
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www.crossedline.com

Equip

CAl

DOLORS MARTI
DIFERENTBIKE

DOLORS MARTI
ESCOLAPIES IGUALADA
FUNDACIO ESCOLA MOWGL
ESPORTIU PENEDES

ESCOLA DOLORS MARTI
ALUMNA DE JOSEP

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

JANA PLANELL CORTASA BERTA CAMPRUBI MATEU

ONA CAZORLA MUNERA [ONA LUBIAN SOLE

CARLA POMES GARCIA MARIA VERA VENTEO

BRUNA CAZORLA MUNERA MIRIAM MADRID GARCIA
MARIA MARTINEZ ESPINOSA BERTA GARCIA BERNALDEZ
LAIA CARNE LOPEZ EMMA VERDIER SAIZ

RITA TURDIU LAIA GARRIGA

AINA LEONES SALGADO BERTA ROSET VIVES

LAURA VILADRICH | SENSERR LAURA BISBAL | CAELLAS
BRUNA AGUILERA GABARRO CARLA SALA RODRIGUEZ
NATALIA SOLORZANO VELARDE NAIA ARENAS CARRASQUILLA
IRATI ETAYO JOANA TERES

ALBA RAMIREZ GARCIA AINARA MARUJO RAMIREZ

LIDIA MONTESO VALENZUELA LAIA MARQUEZ FUNES

Temps
Meta
0h10:02.06
0h10:12.03
0h10:41.05
0h11:20.02
0h11:28.03
0h11:31.00
0h12:05.07
0h12:08.04
0h12:22.03
0h13:21.06
0h13:42.00
0h13:57.02
0h14:19.04
0h14:19.08

Dif.

0h00:09.06
0h00:38.08
0h01:17.05
0h01:25.06
0h01:28.04
0h02:03.01
0h02:05.07
0h02:19.06
0h03:18.09
0h03:39.03
0h03:54.05
0h04:16.08
0h04:17.01
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PGF2 MASCULI

P.Cat. Dorsal
1 317
2 375
3 378
4 323
5 394
6 364
7 348
8 381
9 301
10 390
11 336
12 303
13 307
14 385

Resta participants

C 353
C 368
)
— LINE —

www.crossedline.com

Equip
ESCOLA JESUS-MARIA

SALTAMARGES DE CASTELL
BASQUET IGUALADA

ESCOLA DOLORS MARTI | B/
SUPER BROTHERS
MARISTES IGUALADA
HOQUEI MONTBUI

INDEPENDENT

MARISTES

ESCOLA PIA

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

GUIM GABARRO SARRI JORDI MARBA REQUESENS

BIEL MARTINEZ DEL RIO NICO VALLE BERLANDINO

ROC GUIXA GALLARDO ROGER CASTELLTORT

JOAN MISERACHS | AMATLLE IGNASI ALTARRIBA PRATS
JOEL PONS ALEMANY BERNAT VIVANCOS BATALLA
MARTI AGUILERA GABARRO JAN ROJO HORNOS

NIL QUINONES MONTERO ALBERT RULLO RAMON
MARTI MONCUNILL LOPEZ DAVID BALCELLS COMPTE
GUIU EGEA TRENZANO LLUC PONS PLACES

RAMON PONCELL SOLANO NARCIS LORENTE HOSTA
ORIOL CARRERO PALMES ADRIAN BUENO MARCHAL
ARNAU AZUAZA AUSAS MARCO VERNENGO CARRICONDO
ROGER MARIMON PAU MARTIN PINO

JAN JIMENEZ ISANT PANIN FOSU

ADRIA SENDRA PUJOL MUBAREK RODRIGUEZ PAREJO
SERGIO LUQUE MARTINEZ ADRIA OLMO CANADAS

Temps
Meta
0h09:27.07
0h09:35.02
0h09:42.00
0h10:06.00
0h10:41.07
0h10:47.00
0h11:20.03
0h11:58.02
0h12:11.07
0h12:45.08
0h13:50.01
0h14:05.09
0h14:31.05
0h15:55.00

Dif.

0h00:07.04
0h00:14.02
0h00:38.02
0h01:13.09
0h01:19.02
0h01:52.06
0h02:30.04
0h02:43.09
0h03:18.00
0h04:22.03
0h04:38.02
0h05:03.07
0h06:27.02
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PGF2 MIXTE
P.Cat. Dorsal Equip
1 324 CAl
2 361 CAl
3 347 RAMON CASTELLTORT
4 327
5 312
)
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La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

POL RUBIO FERNANDEZ LAIA ALONSO DEGRACIA

AREA GIMENEZ PLANELL DAVID BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ
CARLES CASTRO JOSE YASMIN ZAIM ARAB

MIRIAM FARRE MARTINEZ MARC VENTURA GILI

DIEGO MANCILLA CAPARROS THALIA MANCILLA CAPARROS

Temps
Meta
0h08:42.05
0h10:23.06
0h10:51.08
0h11:58.04
0h13:08.04

Dif.

0h01:41.01
0h02:09.02
0h03:15.08
0h04:25.09
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PGF3 FEMENI

P.Cat. Dorsal
1 352
2 316
3 325
4 306
5 380
6 314
7 318
8 354
9 391
10 379
11 340
12 377
13 365
14 373
15 367
16 346
17 309
18 371
19 382
20 339

Resta participants

C 343

— LINE —

www.crossedline.com

Equip

CAl

CAl

DIFERENTBIKE PROQUIP
PERE VIVES VICH

CAI TRIATLO

ESPORTIU PENEDES

CH IGUALADA

SALTAMARGES DE CASTELL

VILANOVA DEL CAMi

ESCOLA PIA

JESUS MARIA

CLUB JOSEP

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

CARLA BISBAL BELENGUER NURIA MOIX FALIP

VINYET GUMA GUARDIOLA CARLOTA MOLLA TORRELLARDONA

MARIA POMES GARCIA MILA PIJOAN RIERA

ALBA CERRO SANCHEZ ANDREA GIL LOPEZ

MALIKA KHEMAIS GABARRO JUDIT MARIMON VILANOVA
JULIA OLIVERAS SUBIRANA ISOLDA ESQUERRA DIAGO
ANNA COMPTE ESCLASANS ERIKA DOTOR MATAS
EMMA BADIA HITO VINYET POCH JUNYENT

CARLA ROBERT | OLALLA ONA VIDAL PADRISA

LAIA GUIXA GALLARDO ARIADNA MABRAS MAGALLON
MIREIA VIVES ARNAU IRENA MIQUEL MIR

AGATA MUNTANE ZURIAGA JULIA PRADES DALMASES
GALA BARNES LOZANO EDURNE VARA GRANADOS
JULIA ALTES SEGARRA CARLA PUIGGROS MARTIN

IONA GABRIEL CASALS MARIONA MIQUEL SANCHEZ
SARA POPA BUENO VINYET GARCIA DOMENECH

ABRIL PRADO TAMAYO MARCEL.LA RAMOS JULIAN
JULIA OCON ZOYO MAIXA MISERACH SANTACANA
ARONA ROVIRA POU IDOIA LAN COSTA GARRIDO
HELENA TRISTANY RAVENTOS AINOA MERTINEZ AGUERA

GEMMA CUADRAS BOLADERAS LIU CAPDEVILA AMATLLE

Temps
Meta
0h08:18.00
0h08:56.02
0h09:13.05
0h09:20.01
0h09:41.09
0h10:56.09
0h10:57.05
0h11:21.03
0h11:36.06
0h11:37.05
0h11:47.03
0h11:50.03
0h12:53.07
0h13:04.07
0h13:24.09
0h13:51.08
0h14:01.09
0h14:03.01
0h14:14.06
0h15:32.02

Dif.

0h00:38.02
0h00:55.04
0h01:02.01
0h01:23.09
0h02:38.08
0h02:39.05
0h03:03.03
0h03:18.06
0h03:19.05
0h03:29.02
0h03:32.02
0h04:35.07
0h04:46.06
0h05:06.08
0h05:33.07
0h05:43.08
0h05:45.01
0h05:56.05
0h07:14.01
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PGF3 MASCULI

P.Cat. Dorsal

305
360
383
396
351
320
374
357
366
332
333
334
386
397
341
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Resta participants
C 389
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www.crossedline.com

Equip

INDEPENDENT
CAl

AEMDEKP

ESCOLAPIES - CAl

ESCLA PIA

EMILI VALLES

GARCIA FOSSAS

ESCOLA PIA

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

JOEL GIMENEZ PLANELL NIL CABELLO MENDEZ
VICTOR ASANTE CANTERO ANIOL GUMA GUARDIOLA
LLUC PIJOAN RIERA CAMIL ELIAS SANTAMARIA

ORIOL ARBONIES BIGAS IBAI ARBONIES BIGAS

ROGER CUTANDA SEGURA GERARD LEONES SALGADO
BIEL MENA LLOBERA ROGER ARAGON ROVIRA

NIL GOMEZ OSCAR HORNOS

BERNAT OLIVA JUBERT RAMON ALTARRIBA PRATS
ORIOL FERRUS CORDOMi MARGAL ROVIRA POU

NIL ESCOLA VALLS ORIOL SALA CABEZA

JAN FRANQUESA ESCURA MARTI FRANQUESA ESCURA
ARNAU COTS GARCIA ORIOL ACOSTA CUATRECASAS
UNAI SABUQUILLO MORENO POL AVILA SORROCHE
ORIOL CARBONELL UNAI MARTINEZ

ERIK VENTURA GILI JAN RIBA MOSOLL

JAN AMATLLE LOPEZ JOFRE

Temps
Meta
0h08:28.03
0h08:51.02
0h08:53.06
0h08:57.08
0h09:08.00
0h09:20.02
0h09:20.09
0h09:32.01
0h10:22.07
0h10:33.00
0h10:41.00
0h10:51.07
0h11:13.05
0h12:07.08
0h12:20.00

Dif.

0h00:22.08
0h00:25.03
0h00:29.04
0h00:39.06
0h00:51.09
0h00:52.06
0h01:03.08
0h01:54.04
0h02:04.06
0h02:12.06
0h02:23.04
0h02:45.02
0h03:39.05
0h03:51.07
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PGF3 MIXTE

P.Cat. Dorsal

344
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355
356
392
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www.crossedline.com

Equip

PERE VIVES

La Gran Follada 9,4 | 15 Abril 2018

Corredors

ANNIA FUSTE RODRIGUEZ AITOR CASTELLANO BORJA
ALEX RIVERA ESCOLA IRENE RIVERA ESCOLA

ANNA ELVIRA MUNNE BRUNO LACOMA ELVIRA

PAU TORT BALSACH MAR TORT BALSACH

BERTA OLLE MOLI MIQUEL OLLE MOLI

Temps
Meta
0h10:49.09
0h11:07.02
0h11:33.04
0h14:00.08
0h14:21.04

Dif.

0h00:17.02
0h00:43.04
0h03:10.08
0h03:31.05
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